
MATCH 800 —— NATIONAL NRA MID-RANGE RIFLE CHAMPIONS HIP
Aggregate of matches 805 through 816

PATRIOT MINUTEMAN NATL CHAMPIONSHIP
PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE NATL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDALLION

5209National Champion GUSTIN, ROBERT A
CAMERON PARK, CA   -  USA  

HM 2395  -  168

Special Award Winners

1st Any Rifle GELET, WILLIAM C
MOUNT PLEASANT, PA   -  USA  

5162 AN NRA CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE
MEDALLION, Berger Bullets Certificate $500

HM 2392  -  125

2nd Any Rifle TUBB, DAVID  
CANADIAN, TX   -  USA  

6000 A SILVER TONE MEDALLIONHM 2390  -  158

3rd Any Rifle TOLIVER, MICHAEL E
CHANDLER, AZ   -  USA  

5871 A BRONZE TONE MEDALLIONHM 2390  -  143

1st Palma Rifle GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  
CENTREVILLE, VA   -  USA  

6277 AN NRA CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE
MEDALLION, Berger Bullets Certificate $500

HM 2388  -  128

2nd Palma Rifle FITZPATRICK, ADAM M
GASTONIA, NC   -  USA  

5652 A SILVER TONE MEDALLIONHM 2386  -  154

3rd Palma Rifle ALTMAN, DANIEL R
BOWLING GREEN, OH   -  USA  

5048 A BRONZE TONE MEDALLIONHM 2386  -  134

High Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
4 were Eligible.

High Senior GUSTIN, ROBERT A
CAMERON PARK, CA   -  USA  

5209  A GOLD TONE NATL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION
$50

HM 2395  -  168

High Grand Senior RHYNARD, JON  
HAUGHTON, LA   -  USA  

6215  A GOLD TONE NATL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION
$50

HM 2383  -  135

High Woman BRANTNER, HANNE M
WAYNESBORO, PA   -  USA  

6240  A GOLD TONE NATL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION
$50

MA 2380  -  137

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE  -  Award Win ners

1st 5787 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A 2387  -  137 12 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 5833 -  PODSHIVALOV, ROMAN  2387  -  132 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE  -  Award W inners

1st 5875 -  FRERICHS, DOUGLAS C 2385  -  112 12 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 6264 -  MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY  , USAF N/G 2383  -  126 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

  MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5908 -  CHISHOLM, LAYNE     -  GBR  2383  -  123 12 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 5838 -  REITER, MARK  2357  -  100 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

  MASTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE  -  Award Winner s

1st 6240 -  BRANTNER, HANNE M 2380  -  137 12 AWARD POINTS  MA

  EXPERT  /  MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6230 -  DE FINA, MAURIZIO E 2315  -  72 12 AWARD POINTS  EX

  EXPERT  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE  -  Award Winner s

1st 6207 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M 2323  -  75 12 AWARD POINTS  EX

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE  - MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 2102 -  ALTENDORF, CHRYSTAL  2334  -  91 12 AWARD POINTS  SS

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 922016 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE 27 - Entries
1. 5209 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A2395  -  168HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

2. 5162 -  GELET, WILLIAM C2392  -  125HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

3. 6000 -  TUBB, DAVID  2390  -  158HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 800 —— NATIONAL NRA MID-RANGE RIFLE CHAMPIONS HIP
Aggregate of matches 805 through 816

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE 27 - Entries
4. 5871 -  TOLIVER, MICHAEL E2390  -  143HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

5. 5787 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A2387  -  137HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

6. 5833 -  PODSHIVALOV, ROMAN  2387  -  132HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

7. 6206 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M2387  -  126HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

8. 5140 -  NEVIUS, KEVIN  2385  -  158HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

9. 6215 -  RHYNARD, JON  2383  -  135HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

10. 6325 -  LEBLANC, RONALD C2382  -  131HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

11. 6100 -  MCGEE, STEVE  2381  -  125HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

12. 5894 -  AGNE, SHAWN B2379  -  117HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

13. 5841 -  CHURCH, PETER B2376  -  131HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

14. 5861 -  SHELL, CORBIN  2375  -  106HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

15. 6075 -  TREACY, JAMES M2374  -  120HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

16. 6099 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J2372  -  116HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE W, GS

17. 5094 -  STONE, DANIEL J2369  -  115HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

18. 6291 -  SPITZER, GREG  2365  -  110HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

19. 5696 -  WAGNER, JAMES D2363  -  102HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

20. 5397 -  BOCKMAN, JOHN H2356  -  92HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

21. 6233 -  SNODGRASS, TOM  2343  -  81HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

22. 5831 -  CLOWDIS, BLAIR  2334  -  107HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

23. 6175 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  2330  -  88HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

24. 5983 -  FAUSTINO, ROBERT G2327  -  70HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

25. 6263 -  HAGUE, JEFFREY W2303  -  111HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

26. 5989 -  SUTHERLAND, BRAD  2291  -  57HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

27. 1869 -  SSGT ALTENDORF, MARK R, USMC  REG1566  -  64HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE 18 - Entries
1. 6277 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  2388  -  128HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

2. 5652 -  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M2386  -  154HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

3. 5048 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R2386  -  134HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

4. 5875 -  FRERICHS, DOUGLAS C2385  -  112HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

5. 6264 -  MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY  , USAF N/G2383  -  126HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

6. 6278 -  ROWE, CHARLES J2383  -  112HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

7. 6223 -  HUDSON, ROBERT  2381  -  117HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J

8. 5799 -  CRAWFORD, NORMAN F2379  -  122HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

9. 5173 -  FERRARO, THOMAS  2376  -  121HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

10. 6312 -  HOWELL, JON L2374  -  118HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

11. 6311 -  HOWELL, JONATHAN L2372  -  108HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J

12. 5492 -  VAUGHAN, BILL  2363  -  137HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

13. 6330 -  YOUNG, JAMES P2362  -  100HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

14. 5749 -  LANDRY, STEPHEN  2358  -  104HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

15. 6220 -  KUSSMAN, RICHARD L2358  -  95HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

16. 5881 -  LA BERGE, PETER A2350  -  94HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

17. 6132 -  DUDA, GARY T2350  -  91HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

18. 6208 -  DUNN, EDWARD J2324  -  105HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

  MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE 21 - Entries
1. 5908 -  CHISHOLM, LAYNE  2383  -  123MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

2. 5838 -  REITER, MARK  2357  -  100MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

3. 6279 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  2353  -  92MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE W

4. 5610 -  CARR, TED  2344  -  85MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

5. 6242 -  LIUZZA, MICHAEL P2338  -  94MU MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

6. 6057 -  BETHEL, ALVIN L2333  -  90MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

7. 5800 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  2331  -  77MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

8. 6020 -  KOZIKOWSKI, DAVID J2327  -  74MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

9. 6139 -  GOODRICH, RALPH  2305  -  61MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

10. 5615 -  JONES, ERIC L2297  -  72MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

11. 1924 -  BIGGADIKE, OLIVER  2279  -  53MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

12. 5563 -  FRENZL, STEVE  2279  -  49MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

13. 5909 -  BAGLEY, LISA  2277  -  61MU MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE W
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MATCH 800 —— NATIONAL NRA MID-RANGE RIFLE CHAMPIONS HIP
Aggregate of matches 805 through 816

  Complete Competitor Ranking
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S1. 5209 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A2395  -  168HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE2. 5162 -  GELET, WILLIAM C2392  -  125HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S3. 6000 -  TUBB, DAVID  2390  -  158HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE4. 5871 -  TOLIVER, MICHAEL E2390  -  143HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE5. 6277 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  2388  -  128HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S6. 5787 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A2387  -  137HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE7. 5833 -  PODSHIVALOV, ROMAN  2387  -  132HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE8. 6206 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M2387  -  126HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE9. 5652 -  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M2386  -  154HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE10. 5048 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R2386  -  134HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE11. 5140 -  NEVIUS, KEVIN  2385  -  158HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S12. 5875 -  FRERICHS, DOUGLAS C2385  -  112HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS13. 6215 -  RHYNARD, JON  2383  -  135HM

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE 21 - Entries
14. 1885 -  CAPT SHEEHAN, JOHN A, USMC  REG1583  -  75MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

15. 1880 -  CPL  CRAGO, JUSTIN S, USMC  REG1577  -  79MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

16. 1883 -  SSGT BEALL, STEVEN M, USMC  REG1575  -  65MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

17. 1874 -  CPL  CHURCH, FREDIE C, USMC  REG1489  -  75MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

18. 1868 -  SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC  REG1405  -  48MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

19. 1878 -  SSGT MOLINA, NICK R, USMC  REG1340  -  34MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

20. 5877 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R1132  -  30MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

21. 5077 -  ROUBAL, CHARLES A771  -  28MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

  MASTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE 5 - Entries
1. 6240 -  BRANTNER, HANNE M2380  -  137MA MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE W

2. 1969 -  HUDSON, JESSICA A2350  -  84MU MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J

3. 5813 -  VELDKAMP, CHRISTOPHER T2339  -  83MA MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

4. 5714 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A2324  -  81MA MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

5. 6170 -  LIVENGOOD, KENNETH M2270  -  66MA MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

  EXPERT  /  MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE 5 - Entries
1. 6230 -  DE FINA, MAURIZIO E2315  -  72EX MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

2. 5172 -  COULTER, DENNIS L2303  -  67EX MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

3. 5951 -  RORTVEDT, STEVEN  2109  -  55EX MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

4. 5910 -  BAKER, JACK A2066  -  43EX MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

5. 5454 -  WALKER, WILLIAM K798  -  44EX MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

  EXPERT  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE 5 - Entries
1. 6207 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M2323  -  75EX MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J

2. 5545 -  DIEHL, JAMES M2314  -  71EX MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

3. 1889 -  SHOAF, LARRY A2304  -  78EX MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

4. 6149 -  COLSTON, THOMAS J2302  -  74EX MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

5. 1717 -  HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R2242  -  54EX MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE  - MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE 11 - Entries
1. 2102 -  ALTENDORF, CHRYSTAL  2334  -  91SS MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE W

2. 2047 -  NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T2307  -  67SS MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

3. 6216 -  BALDA, WILLIAM E2306  -  68MK MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

4. 6274 -  BONNER, THOMAS P2303  -  70SS MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

5. 2117 -  SFC  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   N/G2241  -  49SS MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

6. 5044 -  JOHNSON, RAY E2236  -  58SS MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

7. 2116 -  SHAW, JERRY L2206  -  44SS MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

8. 5921 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  2184  -  41MK MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

9. 5234 -  SINGLETON, EARL  2150  -  36SS MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

10. 6192 -  VESEY, PETER J1508  -  13MK MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

11. 5926 -  MCPO ANGELICCHIO, PAUL  , NAVY 1019  -  14MK MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
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MATCH 800 —— NATIONAL NRA MID-RANGE RIFLE CHAMPIONS HIP
Aggregate of matches 805 through 816

  Complete Competitor Ranking
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE14. 6264 -  MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY  , USAF N/G2383  -  126HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE15. 5908 -  CHISHOLM, LAYNE  2383  -  123MA

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE16. 6278 -  ROWE, CHARLES J2383  -  112HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE17. 6325 -  LEBLANC, RONALD C2382  -  131HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S18. 6100 -  MCGEE, STEVE  2381  -  125HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J19. 6223 -  HUDSON, ROBERT  2381  -  117HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE W20. 6240 -  BRANTNER, HANNE M2380  -  137MA

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S21. 5799 -  CRAWFORD, NORMAN F2379  -  122HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE22. 5894 -  AGNE, SHAWN B2379  -  117HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS23. 5841 -  CHURCH, PETER B2376  -  131HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE24. 5173 -  FERRARO, THOMAS  2376  -  121HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE25. 5861 -  SHELL, CORBIN  2375  -  106HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S26. 6075 -  TREACY, JAMES M2374  -  120HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S27. 6312 -  HOWELL, JON L2374  -  118HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE W, GS28. 6099 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J2372  -  116HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J29. 6311 -  HOWELL, JONATHAN L2372  -  108HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S30. 5094 -  STONE, DANIEL J2369  -  115HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE31. 6291 -  SPITZER, GREG  2365  -  110HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S32. 5492 -  VAUGHAN, BILL  2363  -  137HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE33. 5696 -  WAGNER, JAMES D2363  -  102HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S34. 6330 -  YOUNG, JAMES P2362  -  100HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE35. 5749 -  LANDRY, STEPHEN  2358  -  104HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S36. 6220 -  KUSSMAN, RICHARD L2358  -  95HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S37. 5838 -  REITER, MARK  2357  -  100MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S38. 5397 -  BOCKMAN, JOHN H2356  -  92HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE W39. 6279 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  2353  -  92MA

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S40. 5881 -  LA BERGE, PETER A2350  -  94HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S41. 6132 -  DUDA, GARY T2350  -  91HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J42. 1969 -  HUDSON, JESSICA A2350  -  84MU

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE43. 5610 -  CARR, TED  2344  -  85MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE44. 6233 -  SNODGRASS, TOM  2343  -  81HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE45. 5813 -  VELDKAMP, CHRISTOPHER T2339  -  83MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE46. 6242 -  LIUZZA, MICHAEL P2338  -  94MU

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S47. 5831 -  CLOWDIS, BLAIR  2334  -  107HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE W48. 2102 -  ALTENDORF, CHRYSTAL  2334  -  91SS

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE49. 6057 -  BETHEL, ALVIN L2333  -  90MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S50. 5800 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  2331  -  77MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S51. 6175 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  2330  -  88HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE52. 6020 -  KOZIKOWSKI, DAVID J2327  -  74MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S53. 5983 -  FAUSTINO, ROBERT G2327  -  70HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S54. 6208 -  DUNN, EDWARD J2324  -  105HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S55. 5714 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A2324  -  81MA

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J56. 6207 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M2323  -  75EX

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS57. 6230 -  DE FINA, MAURIZIO E2315  -  72EX

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE58. 5545 -  DIEHL, JAMES M2314  -  71EX

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE59. 2047 -  NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T2307  -  67SS

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE60. 6216 -  BALDA, WILLIAM E2306  -  68MK

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS61. 6139 -  GOODRICH, RALPH  2305  -  61MA

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE62. 1889 -  SHOAF, LARRY A2304  -  78EX

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S63. 6263 -  HAGUE, JEFFREY W2303  -  111HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE64. 6274 -  BONNER, THOMAS P2303  -  70SS

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS65. 5172 -  COULTER, DENNIS L2303  -  67EX

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE66. 6149 -  COLSTON, THOMAS J2302  -  74EX

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S67. 5615 -  JONES, ERIC L2297  -  72MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S68. 5989 -  SUTHERLAND, BRAD  2291  -  57HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE69. 1924 -  BIGGADIKE, OLIVER  2279  -  53MA
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MATCH 800 —— NATIONAL NRA MID-RANGE RIFLE CHAMPIONS HIP
Aggregate of matches 805 through 816

  Complete Competitor Ranking
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE70. 5563 -  FRENZL, STEVE  2279  -  49MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE W71. 5909 -  BAGLEY, LISA  2277  -  61MU

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S72. 6170 -  LIVENGOOD, KENNETH M2270  -  66MA

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE73. 1717 -  HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R2242  -  54EX

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE74. 2117 -  SFC  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   N/G2241  -  49SS

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S75. 5044 -  JOHNSON, RAY E2236  -  58SS

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE76. 2116 -  SHAW, JERRY L2206  -  44SS

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S77. 5921 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  2184  -  41MK

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S78. 5234 -  SINGLETON, EARL  2150  -  36SS

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE79. 5951 -  RORTVEDT, STEVEN  2109  -  55EX

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS80. 5910 -  BAKER, JACK A2066  -  43EX

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE81. 1885 -  CAPT SHEEHAN, JOHN A, USMC  REG1583  -  75MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE82. 1880 -  CPL  CRAGO, JUSTIN S, USMC  REG1577  -  79MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE83. 1883 -  SSGT BEALL, STEVEN M, USMC  REG1575  -  65MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE84. 1869 -  SSGT ALTENDORF, MARK R, USMC  REG1566  -  64HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS85. 6192 -  VESEY, PETER J1508  -  13MK

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE86. 1874 -  CPL  CHURCH, FREDIE C, USMC  REG1489  -  75MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE87. 1868 -  SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC  REG1405  -  48MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE88. 1878 -  SSGT MOLINA, NICK R, USMC  REG1340  -  34MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS89. 5877 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R1132  -  30MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE90. 5926 -  MCPO ANGELICCHIO, PAUL  , NAVY 1019  -  14MK

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE91. 5454 -  WALKER, WILLIAM K798  -  44EX

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS92. 5077 -  ROUBAL, CHARLES A771  -  28MA
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